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ATE2QI(10TC) 7,724 8,163 | V¥ -439 54 %
671 10,750 10,938 | V¥ -188 -1.7 %
Mz 14 10,688 10,938 | V¥ -250 -23 %
ols 12,000 12,000 | - - - %
9E=E 9,979 8,980 | A 999 M1 %
FFA A827\F 10,833 10,5660 | A 273 26 %
‘234 10,825 10,755 | A 70 0.7 %
Xt=: Clarkson, Baltic Exchange A M5 v oo - Ex
(1)




KMI 22 AE EHA (‘{ﬁ\\&

FTRYBAM-T|EEY

( olsHZ )
(zr2y/2)
50,000 e
+0,000 —5hA
000 L —1oma
2000 e 20MA
100 — EOMA
I::' i i I i i I i i I llﬂr1i‘"
202)-08-04 202-11-04 2023-02-04 2073-05-04 2073-08-04 -

Xt&: Clarkson, Baltic &t28 &8s XAt X7+&,000

®



3. ZE|o|LfH
SRy

| ZiE|0|H 2UX|5(SCFI) : ®3 ChH|

(2%) ZE0| 2Y 27 &
O 7iE|0|L RUXI(SCFI)=

(3g) ZEoY 2

O 2024H=E EUQ|
MeF I £X|7F WEEE T
(o)

oS ZF0| F30| LIEHLA|

LT

45| ZAEO|L R AZIO| Y HEOA HAIN HH ML Eot
or2(Maersk)

=
RS

HMEATY | bjkim17@kmi.re.kr | 051-797-4628

10.1p 458t 1,039.3pE 7|18

ZMZ2 M3 OjH| 10.1p &&9H 1,039.3p2 7IE

=1
=
St
=

IMO A7t 224 A" HoZ MUE w2t S AED Z2
Zo=Z o &E(Lloydslist)
R

(BERYUX|: ZRIE, R, SHOt &2 @ $/TEU, OJANQ, 0152 2 : $/FEV)
:{.;.-:EE —SHEUXI+
deoon s
:m,: —RE R
azo0.0 —OjAfor ®E2
rees —opEet wa
o060 — sygorma
m: —fI2 Y=
s ¥ £ ¢ ¥ § ¥ 2 §E § £ B ¥ § ¢t & %
PN (U R El EN
L zEoY 2o |
(FEYXs: IOIE, Q3 o=, Y= SHOt =2 @ $/TEU, OIMQL 0|Se &2 @ $/FEV)
20234 20224
1] -
BENF | HFEUHl oy am mz | AN an | me
ZE[0|4 M AIEE
e PNES SCFI 1,039 10 907 1,061 979 1,107 5,110 3,410
QEsz 947 -28 738 1,050 876 1,047 7,797 4,846
ajxMotstz 2,002 59 1,148 2,002 1,417 1,418 8,117 5,656
oo 0|sotatz 3,013 160 2,010 3,013 2,453 3,096 11,833 8,514
= siasz 165 34 131 238 174 225 456 321
URAZ 334 - 317 927 350 281 362 320
SEor=Z 143 - 143 199 169 189 1,537 837

Atz2: Mot0lsh2HaA, Clarkson

®



KMI Z2ZIH2A13 EHA

I
)
S
o)

i

| 8% 23(23.8.7~'23.8.11)

—_

1 SCFI X|

5,000

4000

3,000

1,000

fedzs
fe=TS
05
Jy iy
Jydey
ety
Jydow
oS
.?.k_,..g
b aeEl
feLit
fesTh
ez
iz eE
e
feselE
e
-
by =bE
bl
b dZE
JeTE
i3
fedee
fys
.?mw,_.n
4
e
e 4
feET
b2t
fet1Z
freie
fe-6T
fe8T
?.k_,..__..._”
fyar
fyst
._K@q._”
fr=ET
e 2T
=TT
Fp=0m
Fpdeh

gt

Tt

Peza

bes

bt

feE

heE

het

— 007 —D013 20182022

m 2018-2022 mac-min

Sy min

ol
=]

2
=

I OFA|O-

9,000

8,000

fe=els
frT1s
405
fr o6l
Jy <=8
Jy st b
=
fr =5k
fedetrte
by dEl
by gt
by Tt
sz e
s
T a8
fred £
frd-€
fraeE
et
y SEE
e eZE
feseTE

freet

—2022 ——2025 —)018-2022EF

Sy min

= 2018-2022 mac-min

I OKAJOH-E0I UM E)S okt

9,000

hebzs
fy 15
=05
frdadely
ey
b=ty
he =St
fedsy
fe=try
heEr
he ezt
bty
Ty =0
i< 3
fedeiE
feeiE
V=)
TS
b
i€
e o-ZE
frdTE
fedete
fe el
frd&
hedete
frd
frds
fr e
frber
fpdei?
fe1e
frste
frz6l
et
TesedT
=gt
fedest
bl
P bET
fret
Tt
fr=0t
frdb

{8

fpdet

fVdet

fEes

Tesev

TrorE

et

frdet

I} e—018-2022 T&-E

— 1022

i 2018-2022 max-min

Sy min




KMI F2I6H2A1E8 ZHA

4. Ei7{M 23|9 M2ARY | hyryu@kmi.re.kr | 051-797-4643
QEM-SHEN
1 =M WS(VLCC World Scale) : X3 CHH| 1.8p 5l2t5t 49.3 7|2

(2) M= ojb] FE S=20M 2XIRWS)7H HEMIE 2

o

(He/8)
1" 88 1:WS) T OjH| x}O|
B&-3= L=E(TD3C) 49.3 v 1.8 35 %
Ras Tanura(5S) - Loop(0] ZZ2h) VLCC 280K 30.0 v 2.0 6.3 %
Ras Tanura(ZS) - Ningbo(E=) VLCC 270K 49.0 v 2.0 39 %
Bonny Off(MO0tZ2|7}) - Ningbo(E=) VLCC 260K 54.0 A 1.5 29 %

ot =S =2t XKEH Al ol
= FHIE LERICH, ALRE7E R
ol

(S&) OPEC+ 7IZ ZM J|X 9K, 89 +& S42 ol
2 2 5
OtS OF7[oll |R&M AIZ0I: of UHS 7ot US

O ARCIORIH[L 2AI0F 5 AR ZA02
N ZAS OWIIKIZ NS ZHGITN ARAY 23 2
X A

= o= oHd
O OPEC+E Xt 4Y HEUZ ZAIYYSIE Sl £ MRIZSO| HUH LAt 712ts W UK HEEH |2
oF 7|E ZiAt RIS THERIG! AFRCl= 97X 1002th/d 2t RX| YRS BHMCH, 2A|Ol= K| 3HLH

1
50DI/d 2t Al} CIZ0f 8URES ¥R +E52 500ib/d, 9HOIS 308i/do| ¥R M S W3l
O ZO[E{0f OJ5tR1 ARL, 2IAI0FS] ZHARITH 7IZ ZAZR| B2 3662b/d, B M 422 o 3.6%0 3
SHe 202 24, 0[0) 327X AR YUY 45 F4 J|XJt QXY HOR HAETA YR RxM
Alge] opM7t Xi%E HoR HE

(VLCC Z5-Z2(TD3C) 2 U X2

(Earninas: =2{/2(E). WS: HOIE(R)

330,000

300
280,000 s
230,000 200

150

LB0,000
100
130,000
50
80,000
o
30,000 ey
v v v .

-100
2023 08-0:48

~20,000
2022-08-04 2022-11-04 2023-02-04 2023-05-04

VLCC Earming({3h) VLCC WS[F)

At=: Clarkson
=M 22
(RUX|ZE: WS, L0010 2MF: ={/Ql)
& 20234 2022
8% 13 | MMl g Tl T | AN Tl T
e UK 49 -2 32 94 59 32 123 63
SI2(TD3C) | "Wt 9 23,7601 -4,353| 14,043 97,526 40,934 24517 101,230 16,685
VLCC 4 4= 38,000 -| 36,500 50,000 40,024| 15,000 47,500 25,644
XtZ: Clarkson

®
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QEM-7|EEN

I 2 FHM2 MFE fH] oF 15% =22 osl2f6ty M0 0[] M7t ASE

(VLCC Z=-53(TD3C) TCE(Time Charter Equivalent)]

(23/9)

250, Oel

200,000

150,000

-50,000

28-Jul-202.2 18-Sep-2022 28-Mov-2022 2B-lan-2023 28-Mar-2023 28-May-2023 ZE-Jul-2023

min-max(2018-2022) TDECTCE  mmmmi average{2018-2022)

At=: Clarkson

| 39 SHM2 78 52 015 D5le TN HOHA KA 20| X3

(ViLce £5-52(TD3C) o1SBRMA) |

(/%)
130,000
110,000
90,000
70,000
50,000
30,000
10,000
10,000
-30,000
-50,000
28-Juk2022 28-5ep-2022 28-Now-2022 28-1an-2023 28-Mar-2023 28-May-2023 28-1UH2023

e TOFC TCE o 15MA

At=: Clarkson

®



| MFHIEMH WS(MR World Scale) : 3 [HH| 15.1p 455t 164.9 7|18

(2Y) M= ofb] R 20N 2YUXIHWS)7F EEMHE 2Y

(221/5)
= 88 13WS) T OiH| x10|

35 g2 164.9 A 15.1 101 %

Ras Tanura(3&) - Chiba(¥2) 75K(LR2&) 145.0 v 5.0 33 %

Ras Tanura(&) - Chiba(¥&) 55K(LR1) 160.0 - 0 0 %

Ras Tanura(ZS) - Chiba(¥+) 35K(MR1%) 160.0 - 0 0 %
(58) F2 MRMZE £2 =M= U= 5 Y, A 24 HuUNoz 2AsixH ZEFHM |X
O 2 MRME S5 SI=MZ QIst 4oF B7I9t 714 Asl2 M= 23 HEO| HMETM AIZ2 HZ0f 0]0]

[2 522 HHOKI0| 43HS 201D 9UOH, 21012 29| SI2CR R MIHE 220
RFHO| 2ABIRIN 2900] ¥IS TS LIEK, Argustl TI2S 55| 52 MSRE 22 HE0| ARloz F30
29| MQHE +50) [fEt SHAN0| STIER OHAIOF LR FHOTIS HhY B ADXIS 7123

O S&P Globaldll 23 53 Lif X2 RS 42 iAol T2 45 57}, BHH Qx84 52 SO2 9
53 YA BHUHAZO| 7THUE YBHES QXE HOZ Tiotg. 39 4 2Y LA BF 71582
78 7IE, 83.7%2 A2 2378 OILh 7HY £2 AXI2 VISP IE B $5 H2 MQNE MY IR 4
sl=o2 o3t BADI &i= S0| 7|02 XBaIHA AES S=HS B HO2 HYF

(MeEEM 29 U x4
(Earnings: Z2{/Y(Z), WS: ZRIE(R))
500
90,000 450
400
350
60,000 3200
250
200
20,000 150
100
50

o o
20210804 20211204 2022 0a-Da 2022 0a-pa 2022 32 08 2023 0404 2023-08-04

— MR Earning{Z=h — MR WS[-F)
At=: Clarkson
MOHEM 29
(2RI WS, 200nt 242 =3i/2)
20234 20224
BE1F WM Ty mm me | am | mn | m
HEM AXEE)
olz-2s | 2K 165 15 139 266 194 120 447 278
d= md 49 | 25696 2913 15516 50,916 30,965 6216 72,180 38,274
MR 14 M2 25000 1,000 24,000 31,250 27,468 12,357 30,250 20,570
F: Q=-2F(Pacific Basket) Y2 4Y HWH(E-5) A, MFH|E 27|17t B M

At=: Clarkson

(10)

(9



| 2 EEVEREIEEE

| 29 ZA2 T 010 H5FHE HOIH SHZS ZANT|D

0jo

[ MR 9IZ-35(Pacific Basket) |

(g2/9)
80,000
70,000
50,000
50,000
40,000
30,000

20,000

‘h—
10,000 s -

i

0
2B-Jul-2022 2B-Sep-2022 28-Now-2022 28-Jan-2023 28-Mar-2023 28-May-2023 28-Jul-2023

ME PacFic Basket TOE  —mm=m- suerage(2018-2023)

min-max{2018-2022)

At=: Clarkson

Sz 0|2 ZHME HO|H 2SHZE HES Mg

129 SHIM

TIO

74

e

(MR 9IE-2=(Pacific Basket) OISHFMA)

(F21/2)

70,000
60,000
50,000
40,000
30,000
20,000

10,000
28-uk-2022 28-5ep-2022 28-Nov-2022 28-lan-2023 28-Mar-2013 28-May-2023 28-1uk-2023

o MR PacFicBasket TOE s 15 MA

At=: Clarkson

®
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5. 14
il sa=y

| 2512 STM7L XIS ME OfH] 0.9 Bl¥st 23.1p2 7|28

| ZEEN 2UKISY STM X3 |

6,000 45

10

5,000 ‘ a5

4,000 | 30

25

3,000 ( 2

15

2,000 i
1,000 5
0

0 5

Aug-2013  Aug-2014  Aug-2015  Aug-2016  Aug-2017  Aug-2018  Aug-2019  Aug-2020  Aug-2021  Aug-2022  Aug-2023

—spiEl) —HFIM XD

T dale SadXes

At=: Clarkson

gt

g 10

i
ol

SIWIE 7ISEo AMERS

| ZiE[0| S1M7t X|$E= 58.32=2 ¥ CHH] 0.7p It

| ZBl0|LM 2oUX|R9t Z1M X4 |

6,000
140
5,000
120
4,000
100
3,000
80
2,000 -
1,000 40
0 20

Aug-2019 Feb-2020 Aug-2020 Feb-2021 Aug-2021 Feb-2022 Aug-2022 Feb-2023 Aug-2023

—ASAHHF(TF) —scrEh

At=: Clarkson

@
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Hef A A ('23.08.01~'23.08.04)

| k=4, AH0|HY, 8FHMY S 1922 M Al Y

sz 1oy 5| mm | ome | ooiem || ohEx U
(it (CH=C))
Bulk Nord Everest 2016 | 60,436 DWT | 2023-08-04| 24.00 excess Norden A/S
Container A Xinia 2007 | 907 | TEU |2023-08-02| 8.00 StarOcean
Container Ariana 2006 | 2,714 TEU 2023-08-01 undisclosed| Peter Dohle

Bulk Cielo di Palermo 2013 | 37,059 DWT 2023-08-01| 17.00 region Kyowa Kisen

Container | Wadi Alrayan | 2000 | 2,986 | TEU |2023-08-01 undisclosed| (oo

®
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6. F2 oi2XIE

_ } M= ggl 20234 20224
+2 HXE 0| 3 gw ome =N Am @2 | HN Hn HR
147t ($ Million)
HeEM(5H) Panamax = = - = = 18 18 18
QAM(BH) VLCC 99 0 9 99 100 10 70 95 81
A 0|4 M(10) Sub—-Panamax 21 0 21 20 21 2 21 56 45
At=z: Clarkson
HeEM Panamax 34 0 34 33 34 34 34 37 36
[SESS VLCC 126 0 126 120 126 123 114 120 118
ZAE[0|4A  Sub—Panamax 43 0 43 42 43 42 40 43 42
Xt=: Clarkson
Rotterdam 546 44 546 367 546 438 354 689 512
380 CST Singapore 580 51 580 378 580 450 374 774 529
Korea 578 42 578 439 578 486 418 785 581
Hong Kong 560 29 560 421 560 472 414 804 5564
Rotterdam 509 29 599 514 600 557 526 980 729
VLSFO Singapore 630 27 630 554 695 601 599 1,138 804
Hong kong 630 23 630 574 690 615 606 1,189 818
At=z: Clarkson
Hayy =H|IE = - - - - - - - -
($/Tonne) STE 149 -1 149 - 162 137 0 195 143
HARES =H|IE 103 -2 103 0 133 113 - 141 124
($/Tonne) =32 128 -3 129 0 149 132 - 193 142
o SFA - . . - - - - 758 146
($/Tonne) HsE2 - = = - - x - - -
S2E 272 -1 271 0 371 165 - 530 119
= CH=(2H)) 1,333 -49 1330 1,265 1,644 1435 1,344 1,769 1,538
(MIE /24) U(ZH) 633 -71 638 591 792 689 729 1,425 905

A= mysteel, CBOT,

MA ZAREAE 2% ($ Million)
g 12 19 20224 A 20214 A

2020 A

2019 &4

.= 10,546 11,248 10,268 10,268 108,50 89,017 95,086
29 5,745 6,556 7,180 7.180 67,703 54,830 56,186
NAFTA OB 9,673 10,385 10,426 10,426 11,914 87,821 89,839
=2 7.954 6,969 8,319 8,319 87,464 68,263 73,797
U *E 5299 5968 5414 5,414 63,606 47,870 52,758
%2 5059 6,700 5,023 5,023 65,913 55,517 55,795
BRics B 17.983 18160 16,049 16,049 193,174 155,346 163,882
29 17,333 17,218 16,498 16,498 170,649 128,653 131,656
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